Schedule for RK5 - Elks
Coach: Bill Standerfer

5/21/2024 7:00 RK4 - Drake ~ Morton
Scrimmage Tuesday PM Homes RKS - Elks Park
5/23/2024 5:30 _ RK8 - Pilson Auto |Morton
Scrimmage Ve PM A - Fls Center Park
5/28/2024 |Tuesday |70 Eﬁgéi:;m RKS - Elks morton
5/30/2024 | Thursday | :0° | RKS - Elks e

7:00 RK6 - All Morton
6/4/2024 | Tuesday |, RKS - Elks American Realty |Park
6/6/2024 |Thursday ﬁ;fo El‘fzo' Diepholz | pys - Elks g';rrlfm

5:30 RK2 - Adams Baker
6/11/2024 |Tuesday PM RK5 - Elks Memorials Softball
6/13/2024 |Thursday 3;430 RKS5 - Elks E';fnésDrake E,"aorrlfo”

5:30 RK6 - All Baker
6/18/2024 | Tuesday |pu™ | Al erican Realty | RKS - Bk Softball
6/20/2024 |Thursday [ 213° | RKS - Elks Eﬁg;if;m morton
6/25/2024 | Tuesday |2:3° | RK8 - Pilson Auto lpys g morton
6/27/2024 |Thursday [ 2:2%  |RKS - Elks L e
7/2/2024 |Tuesday |/:0° E&jcér;'fet'me RKS - Elks panther
Coaches

RK1 (2024 ROOKIE RK1 - KIMA Cleaning) : John Dahlke

RK2 (2024 ROOKIE RK2 - Adams Memorials) : Edward Gordon
RK3 (2024 ROOKIE RK3 - Lifetime Eyecare) : Derek Hennig
RK4 (2024 ROOKIE RK4 - Drake Homes) : Trey Meeker

RK5 (2024 ROOKIE RK5 - Elks) : Bill Standerfer
RK6 (2024 ROOKIE RK6 - All American Realty) : Devin Deremiah

RK7 (2024 ROOKIE RK7 - Diepholz Auto) : Jacob Sappington
RK8 (2024 ROOKIE RK8 - Pilson Auto Center) : John Nay

Fields

(BK) Baker Softball -
(MP) Morton Park -
(PA) Panther Field -
(TR) Trojan Field -




